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Andrew Mclaren Donald

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Mclaren Donald
Postcode AL2 1RX

Date of birth May 1944

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROOFTOP CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PHIDON LIMITED

SPY VISION LIMITED
AURISTRONIC LIMITED

AURISTRONIC LIMITED
ROOFTOP CONSULTANCY LIMITED

DE-CO SYSTEMS LIMITED
DE-CO SYSTEMS LIMITED

IMTRAC HOLDINGS LIMITED
IMTRAC HOLDINGS LIMITED

DONALD ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DOXHILL LIMITED
DONALD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

DOXHILL LIMITED

UHDE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04690896
05872184
03962361
04962853

04962853
04690896

03075884
03075884

02702169
02702169

01759349
01490738
01759349
01490738

01667804

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903394247

903394247

48 Cherrytree Avenue

London Colney
Hertfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/12/2006
11/07/2006
09/02/2006
11/12/2003

13/11/2003
06/05/2003

04/07/1995
04/07/1995

23/02/1993
23/02/1993

03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992
03/01/1992

02/05/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/11/2011

31/05/1998

01/02/1991
07/09/2001

01/02/1991

02/05/1988

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



